DCS-3220
Key Features
Internet Camera
Digital Zoom Internet Camera
With High-Quality CCD Sensor, 2-Way Audio
The DCS-3220 Internet Camera is a versatile security system that allows you to watch, listen and talk remotely. This full-featured
camera connects to an Ethernet network in a building or campus, and to broadband Internet. Equipped with a high-quality CCD
sensor, zoom, 2-way audio capability and advanced software functions for multi-camera monitoring and management, this camera

Management & Viewing
Physical & Environmental
Ordering Information
Technical Specifications
DCS-3220
Internet Camera
Humidity
5% to 95% non-condensing
Emission (EMI)
- FCC Class B
- CE Class B
Safety
LVD (EN60950)
Package Includes
- DCS-3220 Internet Camera
- 12V/1.5A external power adapter
- Cat. 5 Ethernet cable
- Quick Installation Guide
- Master CD
- Camera stand bracket
DCS-3220 Internet Camera with 10/100BASE-TX Ethernet interface
Please specify your order as follows:
BDCS-3220 For USA (USA packaging)
DCS-3220/A NTSC TV format support, US standard power adapter
DCS-3220/B NTSC TV format support, UK standard power adapter
DCS-3220/E NTSC TV format support, EU standard power adapter
DCS-3220/N NTSC TV format support, China & Australia standard
power adapter
DCS-3220/A (PAL) PAL TV format support, US standard power adapter
DCS-3220/B (PAL) PAL TV format support, UK standard power adapter
DCS-3220/E (PAL) PAL TV format support, EU standard power adapter